Donauworth - Schlosslelauf

Hauptlauf - Gesamtwertung

11.12.1977
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Name

Oczipinsky, Peter
Mair, Peter

Sponsel, Peter
Tsitsos, Toni
Burgemeister, Giinther
Baumgart, Hans Dieter
Mayr, Albert

Euerl, German
Rogat, Olaf
Schlumberger, Georg
Miiller, Wolfgang
Kohler, Hans

Karl, Hans

Bauer, Franz
Prommersberger, Franz
Niklas, Josef
Rattenbacher, Helmut
Leinfelder, Stefan
Hofner, Reinhard
Pfeufer, Horst
Friedel, Werner
Mayer, Hubert
Roscher, Manfred
Schneider, Dieter
Traumann, Glnter
Stix, Karl

Million, Leonhard
Worle, Peter
Schorger, Konrad
Kindlmann, Alios
Mair, Josef

Semotan, Brigitte
Beichel, Adolf
Dinkelmeier, Fritz
Ambrosy, Klaus
Kasparek, Herbert
Kleemann, Werner
Dommel, Hans

Zoth, Klaus
Sedelmeier, Bernd
Roger, Otto

KeRler, Manfred
Grinzinger, Wolfgang
Hager, heinz
Huppmann, Karlheinz
Hormann, Erich
Mick, Gerda
Obermaier, Johann
Bestle, Georg

PreR3, Lothar

John, Jiirgen
Pruschak, Ludwig
Schruff, Herbert
Schneider, Hans
Stachel, Dagmar

Verein

LG Haunstetten
LG Mittlere Isar
SV Germaringen
AV Donauwdérth
FC Haunstetten
FC Haunstetten
LG Haunstetten
LG Haunstetten
AV Donauwdérth
LG Zusam

AV Donauwdérth
SpVgg Auerbach
TSV Rain

TSV Rain

AV Donauwdérth
LG Haunstetten
AV Donauwdérth
VSC Donauwdrth
LG Haunstetten
TSV Rain

LG Zusam

AV Donauwdérth
TSV Harburg
TSV Monchsdeggingen
VSC Donauwdrth
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Wemding
SpVgg Auerbach
SV Alerheim
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Rain

SpVgg Auerbach
TSV Rain

TSV Wemding
VSC Donauwdrth
VSC Donauwdrth
AV Donauwdérth
TSV Nordlingen
AV Donauwdérth
VSC Donauwdrth
AV Donauwdérth
AV Donauwdérth
VSC Donauwdrth
AV Donauwdrth
TSV Harburg
TSV Rain

ESV Augsburg
AV Donauwdrth
VSC Donauwdrth
AV Donauwdérth
TSV Wemding
TSV Harburg

SV Kaisheim
TSV Wemding
AV Donauwdérth
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JG

1942
1954
1942
1947
1953
1953
1952
1960
1941
1956
1944
1948
1958
1945
1953
1933
1937
1949
1958
1939
1961
1939
1935
1935
1930
1944
1960
1954
1952
1927
1949
1961
1957
1957
1938
1950
1939
1938
1942
1944
1938
1936
1953
1930
1959
1962
1939
1938
1949
1957
1964
1947
1938
1941
1959

AK
M35
MHK
M35
M30
MHK
MHK
MHK
MJB
M35
MHK
M30
MHK
MJA
M30
MHK
M40
M40
MHK
MJA
M35
MJB
M35
M40
M40
M45
M30
MJB
MHK
MHK
M50
MHK
wJB
MHK
MHK
M35
MHK
M35
M35
M35
M30
M35
M40
MHK
M45
MJA
SA
W35
M35
MHK
MHK
SB
M30
M35
M35
WJIA

AKPL
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11

12
13

14

10

15

11
16
17

12
13

Zeit

00:35:10
00:36:00
00:36:27
00:36:27
00:36:30
00:36:45
00:37:20
00:39:00
00:39:05
00:39:15
00:40:05
00:40:07
00:40:45
00:41:10
00:41:30
00:41:30
00:42:15
00:42:35
00:43:15
00:44:05
00:44:45
00:44:45
00:45:30
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:18
00:46:25
00:46:32
00:46:32
00:46:33
00:46:45
00:46:45
00:47:05
00:47:25
00:47:40
00:47:45
00:48:10
00:48:35
00:48:35
00:48:38
00:48:45
00:48:50
00:49:00
00:49:00
00:49:37
00:50:00
00:50:03
00:50:05
00:50:16
00:50:18
00:50:45
00:51:00
00:51:50
00:51:50
00:51:55



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Stachel, Josef AV Donauworth 1927 M50 2 00:52:05
57 Ernst, Hans AV Donauworth 1947 M30 7 00:52:20
58 Meusel, Karlheinz AV Donauwdrth 1934 M40 6 00:52:35
59 Hackenberg, Bernd VSC Donauwdrth 1945 M30 8 00:52:45
60 Fuhr, Hans AV Donauwdrth 1944 M30 9 00:52:50
61 Hofele, Christian VSC Donauwdérth 1965 SB 2 00:52:50
62 Michalek, Martin TSV Rain 1962 SA 2 00:53:00
63 Weller, Gottfried TSV Rain 1939 M35 14 00:53:00
64 Sturzl, Peter TSV Wemding 1939 M35 15 00:53:00
65 Traumann, Rainer VSC Donauwdérth 1961 MJB 00:53:00
66 Lutz, Gustl TSV Rain 1934 M40 00:53:00
67 Seidl, Bernhard TSV Rain 1942 M35 16 00:54:50
68 Stegmiiller, Monika AV Donauwdrth f 1954 WHK 1 00:55:05
69 Markert, Gerhard TSV Harburg 1943 M30 10 00:55:25
70 Galgon, Stefan TSV Rain 1965 SB 3 00:55:47
71 KeRBler, Martina AV Donauwdérth f 1964 SiB 1 00:56:05
72 StrauB3, Gerhard TSV Harburg 1942 M35 17 00:56:35
73 Beutmiller, Reinhold LG Zusam 1958 MJA 4 00:57:05
74 Niklas, Ulrich LG Haunstetten 1964 SB 4 00:57:30
75 Schmid, Marianne TSV Rain f 1963 SIA 00:57:40
76 Press, Anton AV Donauwdrth 1921 M55 1 00:57:55
77 Link, Peter TSV Harburg 1952 MHK 18 00:58:35
78 Gorlo, Horst VSC Donauwoérth 1937 M40 8 00:58:35
79 Spreitler, Julia TSV Rain f 1967 SiC 1 00:58:45
80 Spielmann, Josef AV Donauwdrth 1954 MHK 19 00:59:30
81 Galgon, Jirgen TSV Rain 1937 M40 9 01:00:32
82 KeRler, Ingeborg AV Donauwdérth f 1938 W35 2 01:00:55
83 Niklas, Susanne LG Haunstetten f 1962 SiA 2 01:01:30
84 Mitscheke, Anton TSV Rain 1957 MHK 20 01:01:55
85 Benaczek, Anton VSC Donauwdrth 1921 M55 2 01:02:30
86 Wohlirab, Manuela VSC Donauwoérth f 1966 SiC 2 01:02:30
87 Spath, Arno SV Kaisheim 1950 MHK 21 01:02:30
88 Trojek, Regina VSC Donauwdrth f 1966 SiC 3 01:02:32
89 Rottenbacher, Rudolf LG Haunstetten 1934 M40 10 01:02:50
90 Rottenbacher, Rudi LG Haunstetten 1968 SD 1 01:02:50
91 Trojek, Hans Peter VSC Donauwoérth 1968 SD 2 01:02:54
92 Marb, Antonie TSV Rain f 1967 SiC 4 01:03:55
93 Wittmann, Klaus TSV Rain 1961 MJIB 5 01:04:00
94 Kessler, Jorg AV Donauwdrth 1966 SC 1 01:04:10
95 Rosch, Daniela TSV Wemding f 1966 SiC 5 01:04:20
96 Rottenbacher, Ottilie LG Haunstetten 1936 M40 11 01:04:20
97 Trojek, Andrea VSC Donauwdrth f 1964 SiB 2 01:04:24
98 Scupin, Volker VSC Donauwdérth 1965 SB 5 01:05:40
99 Niklas, Lisbeth LG Haunstetten f 1939 W35 3 01:06:00
100 Michalek, Peter TSV Rain 1965 SB 6 01:07:15
101 Sperl, Hermann VSC Donauwdrth 1962 SA 3 01:08:07
102 Pfeufer, Adam AV Donauworth 1912 M65 1 01:09:40
103 Gorlo, Alexander VSC Donauwoérth 1965 SB 7 01:12:20
104 Tinz, Helmut VSC Donauwdrth 1966 SC 2 01:14:00
105 Haid, Marion TSV Rain f 1963 SiA 3 01:14:00
106 Obermaier, Johannes AV Donauworth 1967 SC 3 01:14:35
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